

31CS DJ325/22

AMBIKA KAPUR Vs. ARVIND KUMAR BAJPAI

22.11.2023

Present : Sh. Vikunj Verma and Sh. Debarun, Ld. Counsel for
plaintiff.
Ms. Shayara, Ld. Counsel for defendant
(through VC)

On request of Ld. Counsel for defendant, list for
arguments on pending application **for 14.12.2023.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/22.11.2023 (vg)